
4:00 - 6:00
 PM

Session Refresher Courses Interactive Session Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 
Name

Julius 12 Julius 7 Julius 2 Julius 19 Julius 21 Julius 17 Julius 16 Patrician Tribune

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 
6:30 PM

MP-01a
Moderated ePosters 

MP-04b
Moderated ePosters

MP-04a
Moderated ePosters

MP-03b
Moderated ePosters

MP-03a
Moderated ePosters

Lunch on Own

Refresher Course

Regional Anesthesia:
Beyond the Basics

WS-04
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks of the Lower Limb 
for Surgery Below the 

Knee

WS-06
Hands-On Workshop 

Blocks of the Breast and 
Thorax

(includes high-fidelity 
simulation)

PBLD Luncheon
Augustus 1

Lunch on Own

IS-02
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Resident Jeopardy

MP-02b
Moderated ePosters

Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening
Exhibit Hall

WS-11
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks of the Abdominal 
Wall (TAP, TFP, QLB, Ilio-

inguinal)

WS-12
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Ultrasound for Thoracic 
and Lumbar Neuraxial 

Blocks

IS-04
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Practice Management 
Portfolio Case Scenarios: 

Part 2

WS-07
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Introduction to Ultrasound 
of the Spine

WS-08
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Thinking Outside of the 
Box: 

Regional Anesthesia for 
Cardiac, Thoracic, and 

Vascular Surgery

WS-09
Comprehensive Workshop

Upper Extremity Blocks

WS-10
Hands-On Workshop

Blocks of the Breast and 
Thorax 

(includes high-fidelity 
simulation)

Special Session

Best of Meeting Abstracts

Refresher Course 

Opioid Epidemic:
Defining the Problem

WS-37
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Knee Joint: 
iPack, Adductor, Sciatic 

Nerve

Wednesday, April 10, 2019

Refresher Course 

Opioid Epidemic: 
The Acute Pain Physician 

Bending the Curve

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

IS-01
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Practice Management 
Portfolio Case Scenarios: 

Part 1

WS-05
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

  Blocks for the Lower Arm 
and Hand

Welcome and Opening Addresses

Pre-Registration in Foyer 

Thursday, April 11, 2019

WS-01
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Knee Joint: 
iPack, Adductor, Sciatic 

Nerve

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-01b
Moderated ePosters 

WS-02
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks for Shoulder and 
Clavicle Surgery

Refresher Course 

Regional Anesthesia:
Anatomical Updates

MP-02a
Moderated ePosters

WS-03
Comprehensive Workshop

Truncal-Paravertebral 
Blocks

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

TICKET TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET TICKET



Session Parallel Sessions A Parallel Sessions B Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 
Name

Julius 12 Julius 7 Julius 2 Julius 19 Julius 21 Julius 17 Julius 16 Patrician Tribune

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 - 
6:30 PM

WS-18
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Hip and 
Proximal Lower Extremity

MP-06a
Moderated ePosters 

MP-06b
Moderated ePosters 

WS-17
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Breast Surgery

IS-05
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Chronic Pain Techniques 
Useful for Acute Pain 

Management

PS-02a
Parallel Session

Lessons to Improve your 
Practice

PS-01a
Parallel Session

 
From the Upside-Down:
Regional Anesthesia as 

Seen from the Other Side 
(PMP)

PS-04a
Parallel Session

Intersection Between 
Chronic and Acute Pain 

Services

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
by B. Braun Medical 

(lunch included)

Special Session
ASA and ESRA Presidential Updates

Julius 12

WS-13
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Advanced Blocks of the 
Upper Extremity

WS-14
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Shoulder and 
Clavicle Surgery

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

MP-07a
Moderated ePosters

PS-01b
Parallel Session

 
Managing Failure and 

Complications in Regional 
Anesthesia

MP-05a
Moderated ePosters

MP-05b
Moderated ePosters

WS-16
Hands-On Workshop 

Continuous Nerve Blocks 
for the 

Upper Extremity

WS-15
Comprehensive Workshop 

Lower Extremity Blocks 

PS-02b
Parallel Session 

Moving Joint Surgery into 
the Future

Friday, April 12, 2019

IS-04
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Managing the Opiod Free 
Anesthetic

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
by Avanos

(breakfast included)

IS-06
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Talk to a Surgeon Without 
the Blue Drape

WS-20
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Ultrasound for Neuraxial 
Blockade in Difficult 

Anatomy

WS-22
Hands-On Workshop 

Continuous Nerve Blocks 
for the 

Lower Extremity 

WS-21
Special Session Workshop

PoCUS: 
Point-of-Care Ultrasound 

for the Regional 
Anesthesiologist

WS-19
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks of the Abdominal 
Wall

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

MP-07b
Moderated ePosters

PS-04b
Parallel Session 

Ambulatory Surgery and 
Regional Anesthesia 

MP-08b
Moderated ePosters 

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

New Member Meet & Greet in ASRA Chat Room

PS-03a
Parallel Session

Alternatives to Opioids

PS-03b
Parallel Session 

ASRA/ESRA Panel: 
ERAS Protocols from 

Around the World 

Resident/Fellow and Fellowship Directors Meet and Greet
Pompeian Ballroom

IS-07
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Teaching the Teachers in 
Regional Anesthesiology: 

Application of Recent 
Scientific Advances

WS-24
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Head and Airway Blocks

WS-23
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

New Blocks on the Block 

MP-08a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-38
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Breast Surgery

Lunch on Own

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET



Session
Parallel Sessions A

Award Lunch
Parallel Sessions B Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 
Name

Julius 12 Julius 7 Julius 2 Julius 19 Julius 21 Julius 17 Julius 16 Patrician Tribune

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 -
10:00 PM

MP-11a
Moderated ePosters

WS-28
Resident/Fellow Workshop

Ultrasound Principles: 
Lower Extremity, Upper 
Extremity, and Truncal 

Anatomy

Annual Meeting Celebration: 
A Night at the Omnia 

Session Adjournment and Free Time

PS-08b
Parallel Session 

Education in Regional 
Anesthesia SIG: 

The Modern Learner

PS-08a
Parallel Session 

Interactive Session: 
Controversies in Regional 

Anesthesia

WS-35
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Open Scanning Session 
for Adult Regional 

Anesthesia: 
Stump the Chump!

MP-12a
Moderated ePosters

MP-12b
Moderated ePosters

WS-41
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks of the Abdominal 
Wall

Saturday, April 13, 2019

PS-06b
Parallel Session 

Obstetric Regional 
Anesthesia 

IS-09
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

How I Do It: 
PoCUS and Fascial Plane 
Blocks (TAP, Rectus, ES, 

QL)

MP-10b
Moderated ePosters 

MP-10a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-31
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Pediatric Regional 
Anesthesia

WS-26
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Advanced Blocks for 
Anterior Knee Surgery

WS-25
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Continous Blocks for the 
Chest and Abdomen

WS-30
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Introduction to POCUS: 
Lung, Diaphragm, Gastric 

and IVC

PS-06a
Parallel Session 

Novel Blocks: 
Evidence Based or Flights 

of Fancy

WS-27
 High-Fidelity Simulation 

Workshop

Crisis Management for the 
Regional Anesthesiologist

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PS-05b
Parallel Session 

 Pediatric Regional 
Anesthesia SIG

MP-09b
Moderated ePosters 

PS-05a
Parallel Session 

POCUS SIG

IS-08
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Improving Success in 
Research: 

Practical Advice for 
Publication Success 

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
by Acacia Pharma
(breakfast included)

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

WS-36
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Masterclass:
Continuous Peripheral 

Nerve Blockade

WS-40
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Advanced Blocks of the 
Upper Extremity

WS-34
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Masterclass:
Block Tricks for Experts 

by Experts

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

WS-32
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

The New Blocks on the 
Block

WS-33
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Open Scanning Session 
for Pediatric Regional 

Anesthesia

MP-11b
Moderated ePosters

WS-39
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Introduction to POCUS: 
Lung, Diaphragm, Gastric 

and IVC

PS-07a
Parallel Session 

Acute Pain Management's 
Role in Improving Long 

Term Outcomes

PS-07b
Parallel Session 

Personalized Medicine 
and Machine Leanring in 
Acute Pain Management

MP-09a
Moderated ePosters 

WS-29
 High-Fidelity Simulation 

Workshop

 Crisis Management for 
the Regional 

Anesthesiologist

Excellence in ASRA Awards Luncheon
Julius 12

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET
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