

44th Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting April 11-13, 2019 | Caesar's Palace | Las Vegas, Nevada #ASRASpring19

Wednesday, April 10, 2019

Pre-Registrati



4:00 - 6:00 PM

PM					. ,						
			т	hurodov	April 11	2040					
				hursday,	April 11	, 2019					
Session	Refresher Courses	Interactive Session	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
Hotel Room Name	Julius 12	Julius 7	Julius 2	Julius 19	Julius 21	Julius 17	Julius 16	Patrician	Tribune		
7:00 AM											
7:15 AM				Reg	istration and Breakfast in F	oyer					
7:30 AM											
7:45 AM				We	Icome and Opening Addres	e.o.e					
8:00 AM											
8:15 AM	Refresher Course		IS-01	TICKET WS-01	TICKET WS-02	TICKET WS-03		MP-01a	MP-01b		
8:30 AM	Regional Anesthesia:		Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
8:45 AM	Anatomical Updates		Practice Management	Blocks for the Knee Joint:	Blocks for Shoulder and	Truncal-Paravertebral Blocks					
9:00 AM 9:15 AM			Portfolio Case Scenarios: Part 1	iPack, Adductor, Sciatic Nerve	Clavicle Surgery						
9:30 AM				incive.							
9:45 AM											
10:00 AM		Bre	eak and Refreshments in Fo	TICKET	TICKET		TICKET				
10:15 AM	Refresher Course	IS-02 Ask the Experts Interactive		WS-04	WS-05		WS-06	MP-02a Moderated ePosters	MP-02b Moderated ePosters		
10:30 AM	Regional Anesthesia:	Session		Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop		Hands-On Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
10:45 AM	Beyond the Basics	Resident Jeopardy		Blocks of the Lower Limb	Blocks for the Lower Arm		Blocks of the Breast and Thorax				
11:00 AM				for Surgery Below the Knee	and Hand		(includes high-fidelity simulation)				
11:15 AM											
11:30 AM											
11:45 AM											
12:00 PM			I		Lunch on Own						
12:15 PM											
12:30 PM					PBLD Luncheon						
12:45 PM					Augustus 1						
1:00 PM					TICKET						
1:15 PM					Lunch on Own						
1:30 PM	Special Session			TICKET WS-07	TICKET WS-08	TICKET WS-09	TICKET WS-10	MP-03a	MP-03b		
1:45 PM	Best of Meeting Abstracts			Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop	Hands-On Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
2:00 PM				Introduction to Ultrasound	Thinking Outside of the	Upper Extremity Blocks	Blocks of the Breast and Thorax				
2:15 PM	Refresher Course			of the Spine	Box:		(includes high-fidelity				
2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Opioid Epidemic:				Regional Anesthesia for Cardiac, Thoracic, and		simulation)				
2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Defining the Problem				Vascular Surgery						
3:15 PM											
3:30 PM											
3:45 PM		Bre	eak and Refreshments in Fo	TICKET	TICKET		TICKET	TICKET			
4:00 PM	Refresher Course		IS-04 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-11 Interactive Demonstration	WS-12		WS-37 Interactive Demonstration	MP-04a Moderated ePosters	MP-04b Moderated ePosters		
4:15 PM	Opioid Epidemic:		Session	Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop		Workshop	mouerated erosters	Moueraled erosters		
4:30 PM	The Acute Pain Physician Bending the Curve		Practice Management	Blocks of the Abdominal	Ultrasound for Thoracic		Blocks for the Knee Joint:				
4:45 PM			Portfolio Case Scenarios: Part 2	Wall (TAP, TFP, QLB, Ilio- inguinal)	and Lumbar Neuraxial Blocks		iPack, Adductor, Sciatic Nerve				
5:00 PM											
5:15 -											
6:30 PM				Wine and Bubbly Netw	vorking Reception and Exhil Exhibit Hall	bit Hall Grand Opening					



44th Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting April 11-13, 2019 | Caesar's Palace | Las Vegas, Nevada #ASRASpring19



				Friday, A	April 12, 2	2019				
Session	Parallel Sessions A	Parallel Sessions B	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B	
Hotel Room Name	Julius 12	Julius 7	Julius 2	Julius 19	Julius 21	Julius 17	Julius 16	Patrician	Tribune	
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event									
7:15 AM	by Avanos (breakfast included)									
7:30 AM	(bleaklast included)					Started				
7:45 AM					, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA		Exhibit Hall		1	
8:00 AM 8:15 AM	PS-01a	PS-01b	IS-04	WS-13	TICKET WS-14	WS-15		MP-05a	MP-05b	
8:30 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
8:45 AM	From the Upside-Down: Regional Anesthesia as	Managing Failure and Complications in Regional		Advanced Blocks of the	Blocks for Shoulder and	Lower Extremity Blocks				
9:00 AM	Seen from the Other Side (PMP)	Anesthesia	Anesthetic	Upper Extremity	Clavicle Surgery					
9:15 AM										
9:30 AM										
9:45 AM	•		Break in Exhibit Hall				ТІСКЕТ	1		
10:00 AM		Refreshments, Exh	freshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café				WS-16 Hands-On Workshop			
10:15 AM				TICKET	TICKET		Continuous Nerve Blocks			
10:30 AM	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-05 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-17 Interactive Demonstration	WS-18 Interactive Demonstration		for the	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters	
10:45 AM		Moving Joint Surgery into	Session	Workshop	Workshop		Upper Extremity			
11:00 AM	Practice	the Future	Chronic Pain Techniques Useful for Acute Pain	Blocks for Breast Surgery	Blocks for the Hip and Proximal Lower Extremity					
11:15 AM			Management		Proximal Lower Extremity					
11:30 AM										
11:45 AM				1	1	l				
12:00 PM										
12:15 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by B. Braun Medical				Lunch	on Own				
12:30 PM	(lunch included)									
12:45 PM		l								
1:00 PM										
1:15 PM				ASA	Special Session and ESRA Presidential Upo	lates				
1:30 PM					Julius 12					
1:45 PM	PS-03a	PS-03b	IS-06	TICKET WS-19	TICKET WS-20	TICKET WS-21	TICKET WS-22	MP-07a	MP-07b	
2:00 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Interactive Demonstration	Interactive Demonstration	Special Session Workshop	Hands-On Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
2:15 PM	Alternatives to Opioids	ASRA/ESRA Panel:	Session	Workshop	Workshop	PoCUS:	Continuous Nerve Blocks			
2:30 PM		ERAS Protocols from Around the World	Talk to a Surgeon Without the Blue Drape	Blocks of the Abdominal Wall	Ultrasound for Neuraxial Blockade in Difficult	Point-of-Care Ultrasound for the Regional	for the Lower Extremity			
2:45 PM					Anatomy	Anesthesiologist				
3:00 PM										
3:15 PM			Break in Exhibit Hall							
3:30 PM			ibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat							
3:45 PM										
4:00 PM	PS-04a	PS-04b	IS-07	TICKET WS-23	TICKET WS-24		TICKET WS-38	TICKET MP-08a	MP-08b	
4:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop		Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
4:30 PM	Intersection Between Chronic and Acute Pain	Ambulatory Surgery and Regional Anesthesia	Teaching the Teachers in		Head and Airway Blocks		Blocks for Breast Surgery			
4:45 PM	Services	regional Anesthesia	Regional Anesthesiology:	HOW DIOCKS OF THE DIOCK	Light and Alway Blocks		Sidena for Breast Surgery			
5:00 PM			Application of Recent Scientific Advances							
5:15 PM 5:30 -										



## 44th Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 11-13, 2019 | Caesar's Palace | Las Vegas, Nevada #ASRASpring19



			S	Saturday,	, April 13	, <b>201</b> 9			
Session	Parallel Sessions A Award Lunch	Parallel Sessions B	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B
Hotel Room Name	Julius 12	Julius 7	Julius 2	Julius 19	Julius 21	Julius 17	Julius 16	Patrician	Tribune
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event								
7:15 AM	by Acacia Pharma								
7:30 AM	(breakfast included)				Gettin	g Started			
7:45 AM						Chat Room, Internet Café in	Exhibit Hall		
8:00 AM	PS-05a	PS-05b	IS-08	TICKET WS-25	TICKET WS-26	TICKET WS-27	TICKET WS-28	MP-09a	MP-09b
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	High-Fidelity Simulation Workshop	Resident/Fellow Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
8:30 AM	POCUS SIG	Pediatric Regional Anesthesia SIG	Improving Success in	Continous Blocks for the	Advanced Blocks for	Crisis Management for the	Ultrasound Principles: Lower Extremity, Upper		
8:45 AM		Allestitesia olo	Research: Practical Advice for	Chest and Abdomen	Anterior Knee Surgery	Regional Anesthesiologist	Extremity, and Truncal		
9:00 AM			Practical Advice for Publication Success				Anatomy		
9:15 AM									
9:30 AM			Break in Exhibit Hall						
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		Refreshments, Exh	bition, ePosters, ASRA Chat	Room, Internet Café		ТІСКЕТ			
						WS-29			
10:15 AM	PS-06a	PS-06b	IS-09	TICKET WS-30	TICKET WS-31	High-Fidelity Simulation Workshop		MP-10a	MP-10b
10:30 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Crisis Management for		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
10:45 AM	Novel Blocks: Evidence Based or Flights	Obstetric Regional Anesthesia	How I Do It:	Introduction to POCUS:	Pediatric Regional	the Regional Anesthesiologist			
	of Fancy		PoCUS and Fascial Plane Blocks (TAP, Rectus, ES,	Lung, Diaphragm, Gastric and IVC	Anesthesia	Anestnesiologist			
11:15 AM 11:30 AM			QL)						
11:45 AM									
12:00 PM				_					
12:15 PM 12:30 PM				Exce	ellence in ASRA Awards Lur Julius 12	ncheon			
12:45 PM 1:00 PM					TICKET				
1:15 PM	PS-07a	PS-07b		TICKET WS-39	TICKET WS-33	TICKET WS-34	TICKET WS-32	ТІСКЕТ МР-11а	MP-11b
1:30 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Interactive Demonstration	Interactive Demonstration	Interactive Demonstration	Interactive Demonstration	MP-11a Moderated ePosters	MP-11D Moderated ePosters
1:45 PM	Acute Pain Management's	Personalized Medicine		Workshop	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop		
2:00 PM	Role in Improving Long Term Outcomes	and Machine Leanring in Acute Pain Management		Introduction to POCUS: Lung, Diaphragm, Gastric	Open Scanning Session for Pediatric Regional	Masterclass: Block Tricks for Experts	The New Blocks on the Block		
2:15 PM				and IVC	Anesthesia	by Experts			
2:30 PM									
2:45 PM				Bi	reak and Refreshments in F	oyer			
3:00 PM	PS-08a	PS-08b		TICKET WS-35	TICKET WS-36	TICKET WS-40	TICKET WS-41	TICKET MP-12a	MP-12b
3:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters
3:30 PM	Interactive Session:	Education in Regional							
3:45 PM	Controversies in Regional Anesthesia	Anesthesia SIG: The Modern Learner		Open Scanning Session for Adult Regional	Masterclass: Continuous Peripheral	Advanced Blocks of the Upper Extremity	Blocks of the Abdominal Wall		
4:00 PM				Anesthesia: Stump the Chump!	Nerve Blockade				
4:15 PM									
4:30 PM				Ses	sion Adjournment and Free	Time			
7:00 - 10:00 PM					Annual Meeting Celebratio	n:			
		A Night at the Omnia							
					TICKET				